Daily Scheduled Inspection

Wednesday, 09 March, 2016

Permit
No

100532

100532

100837

100917

101198

101768

101809

101832

102108

102202

102253

102253

102492

102576

102775

Inspection
Type
Frame Inspection

Slab Inspection

Final Inspection

Insulation Inspection
Insulation Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Footing Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Insulation Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Application

Type

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Address

427 NICHOL MILL LN

427 NICHOL MILL LN

4008 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

236 PEBBLE GLEN

DR

400 DOWNS BLVD

642 FINNHORSE LN

3009 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

1006 W MAIN ST

6700 TOWER CIR

110 EVERBRIGHT

AVE

2027 CANYON ECHO

DR

2027 CANYON ECHO

DR
305 OBERLIN CT

1760 BISCAYNE DR

711

MURFREESBORO RD

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

A/P Location

427 Nichol Mill Lane -
Foundation

427 Nichol Mill Lane -
Foundation
Berry Farms Lot 118

renovation

400 Downs Blvd

HIGHLANDS LADD PARK ..

LOT 897 .. NEW
Blossom Park Lot 2

1006 W MAIN ADDITION

TWO FRANKLIN PARK
FOUNDATION PERMIT

Williamson County
Enrichment Center

STREAM VALLEY SECTION

8 LOT 195

STREAM VALLEY SECTION

8 LOT 195
Stream Valley Lot 295

AMELIA PARK .. LOT 30
NEW

711 Murfreesboro Road

e

2 0 0 R

Assigned To
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

Scheduled

Date

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Wednesday, 09 March, 2016

102954

103063

103072

103079

103544

103866

103990

103995

104267

104325

104417

104493

104581

104693

104697

104724

104747

104751

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection

Wall Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Footing Inspection
Footing Inspection
Footing Inspection
Footing Inspection
Footing Inspection
Footing Inspection
Footing Inspection

Footing Inspection

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

3054 COLUMBIA AVE 3054 Columbia Ave. - Kroger

825 FONTWELL LN
649 STREAMSIDE LN
414 SNOWDEN ST
862 FONTWELL LN
1439 CASNER LN
1748 BISCAYNE DR
454 ALFRED LADD
RD

364 DANDRIDGE DR
4030 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

235 3RD AVE

3021 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

107 BATTLE AVE

82 ADDISON AVE

80 ADDISON AVE
3020 NARROW
FORD LN

84 ADDISON AVE

86 ADDISON AVE

Store #U-570
Ladd Park Lot 980

STREAM VALLEY LOT 119
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 454

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 990, NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 102,
NEW

Amelia Park Lot 32

454 Alfred Ladd Rd E, Ladd
Park Lot #424

364 Dandridge Dir. -
Cannonwood - Deck Addition

Blossom Park Lot 14
235 3rd Ave South - Wall

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 4,
NEW

BATTLE GROUND PARK
ADDITION

Westhaven Lot 1684
Westhaven Lot 1683

3020 Narrow Ford Lane -
Deck - Stream Valley

WESTHAVEN SECTION 43
LOT 1685

WESTHAVEN SECTION 43
LOT 1686

Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Wednesday, 09 March, 2016

80319

87935

88406

93502

94007

97010

98816

99060

E101530

E101572
E101588

E101699

E102263

E102394
E102541

E102902

E102912

E102916

E103188

Final Inspection
Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Final Inspection
Final

Final

Final
Final
Final

Rough In
Rough In

Temp
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

615 BAKERS BRIDGE School of Rock

AVE STE 100

723 STONEWATER  Westhaven - Lot 820

BLVD

128 ALPINE CT

1191 ECHO LN

120 9TH AVE

424 MEALER ST

319 MEALER ST

302 S ROYAL OAKS

BLVD

602 NEWCOMB ST

1007 MARKET ST
1367 FAIRBANKS ST

3006 BLOSSOM

TRAIL LN

3012 BLOSSOM

TRAIL LN

1191 ECHO LN
5007 ROCKPORT

AVE

4084 GENERAL

MARTIN LN

814 FONTWELL LN

820 FONTWELL LN

535 SYDENHAM DR

Echo Park Lot 7 Addition

Preserve at Echo Estates Lot
3

120 9th Ave. S., Franklin
Synergy Office Building

HURSTBOURNE LOT 106,
NEW

HURSTBOURNE LOT 96,
NEW

FORREST CROSSING
BONE & JOINT CLINIC

602 Newcomb St., Ladd Park
Lot 668

McKAYS MILL .. ADDITION
Amelia Park Lot 43

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 26
BLOSSOM PARK LOT 25

ECHO ESTATES LOT 3
STREAM VALLEY...257
NEW

Berry Farms Lot 130

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 890, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK, LOT 997, NEW

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
140, NEW

Ernest Haman

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Ernest Haman

JOHN PRICE

Randall A. Tosh

JOHN PRICE

Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright

AN

Scott Harris
Scott Harris

David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016
03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016
03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016



e

Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANKLIN o oo o CX

Wednesday, 09 March, 2016 TENNESSEE
E103276 Rough In Electrical 211 FOWLER CIR HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK Stephen R. Mallory 03/09/2016
LOT 245
E103287 Low Voltage Electrical 6100 TOWER CIR SPECTRUM EMERY BUILD David M. Wright 03/09/2016
STE 150 OUT, DATA
E103295 Final Electrical 6100 TOWER CIR SPECTRUM OFFICES David M. Wright 03/09/2016
STE 150 SUITE 150
E103424 Final Electrical 79 MOLLY BRIGHT LADD PARK LOT 251 Stephen R. Mallory 03/09/2016
LN
E103644 Temp Electrical 523 VINTAGE SHADOW GREEN LOT 80  Scott Harris 03/09/2016
GREEN LN
E103712 Slab Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts Underground Maurice Holland 03/09/2016
E104395 Final Electrical 206 GOTHIC CT 206 GOTHIC CT. THIS IS David M. Wright 03/09/2016
FOR ALL SUITES
E104562 Temp Electrical 1408 MOHER BLVD 1408 Moher Blvd. Gateway  Maurice Holland 03/09/2016
Village Lot #19
E104605 Final Electrical 9160 CAROTHERS  FRANKLIN ENDO & David M. Wright 03/09/2016
PKWY STE 100 SURGERY, ADDITION OF
FIXTURES
E104647 Low Voltage Electrical 468 ALFRED LADD LADD PARK LOT 433, NEW Stephen R. Mallory 03/09/2016
RD LOW VOLTAGE
E104649 Low Voltage Electrical 211 FOWLER CIR HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK Stephen R. Mallory 03/09/2016
LOT 245 LOW VOLTAGE
E104848 Temp Electrical 331 MEALER ST HURSTBOURNE PARK Maurice Holland 03/09/2016
LOT 98 TEMP SVC
E104855 Slab Electrical 1719 BISCAYNE DR AMELIA PARK LOT 40 David M. Wright 03/09/2016
E104856 Temp Electrical 1719 BISCAYNE DR AMELIA PARK LOT 40 David M. Wright 03/09/2016
E104857 Temp Electrical 1210 REESE DR RIZER POINT LOT 586, Maurice Holland 03/09/2016
TEMP
E80588 Above Ceiling Electrical 2000 ARTESSA CIR ARTESSA APT BLDG B Maurice Holland 03/09/2016
E93496 Slab Electrical 584 FRANKLIN RD 584 Franklin Rd. - Nazarene Scott Harris 03/09/2016
Church
E96429 Above Ceiling Electrical 200 FRONT ST 200 Front St. - Westhaven Scott Harris 03/09/2016
Fire Sta. No. 8
E96429 Rough In Electrical 200 FRONT ST 200 Front St. - Westhaven Scott Harris 03/09/2016

Fire Sta. No. 8



e

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN o oo o CX)

TENNESSEE

Daily Scheduled Inspection

Wednesday, 09 March, 2016

M100837 Final Mechanical 4008 GENERAL Berry Farms Lot 118 JOHN PRICE 03/09/2016
MARTIN LN
M101229 Gas Line Mechanical 108 CRYSTAL FALLS BARFOOT (POOL) Barrett Petty 03/09/2016
CIR
M101755 Rough In Mechanical 3055 RYECROFT LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD Patrick T. Virrill 03/09/2016
PARK LOT 559, NEW
M102107 Gas Line Mechanical 9183 KEATS ST 9183 Keats St., Westhaven  Barrett Petty 03/09/2016
Lot 1567
M102486 Gas Line Mechanical 9100 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1549, Barrett Petty 03/09/2016
NEW
M102505 Gas Line Mechanical 1434 CASNER LN Amelia Park Lot 116 Barrett Petty 03/09/2016
M102541 Rough In Mechanical 5007 ROCKPORT STREAM VALLEY...257 Roger M. Layman 03/09/2016
AVE NEW
M102576 Gas Line Mechanical 1760 BISCAYNE DR AMELIA PARK .. LOT 30 Barrett Petty 03/09/2016
NEW
M102623 Gas Line Mechanical 1754 BISCAYNE DR AMELIA PARK .. LOT 31 Barrett Petty 03/09/2016
NEW
M102706 Rough In Mechanical 2055 RYECROFT LN HIGHLANDS AT LADD Patrick T. Virrill 03/09/2016
PARK LOT 549 ,,, NEW
M102793 Gas Line Mechanical 93 POPLAR ST Berry Farms Lot 4 Barrett Petty 03/09/2016
M103254 Rough In Mechanical 701 NEWCOMB ST  LADD PARK LOT 764 Patrick T. Virrill 03/09/2016
NEW
M103412 Final Mechanical 6100 TOWER CIR SPECTRUM EMERY .. Ernest Haman 03/09/2016
STE 150 SUITE 150
M103447 Rough In Mechanical 414 SNOWDEN ST LADD PARK LOT 454 Patrick T. Virrill 03/09/2016
M103536 Rough In Mechanical 896 MARKET ST AMELIA PARK LOT 128, JOHN PRICE 03/09/2016
NEW
M104102 Rough In Mechanical 318 3RD AVE 318 3rd AVE SO - Barrett Petty 03/09/2016
RENOVATION
M104394 Final Mechanical 206 GOTHIC CT 206 GOTHIC CT. THIS IS Ernest Haman 03/09/2016
FOR ALL SUITES
M104486 Fireplace Mechanical 3013 RYECROFT LN Ladd Park Lot 552 - FP Patrick T. Virrill 03/09/2016
M104590 Fireplace Mechanical 896 MARKET ST AMELIA PARK LOT 128, JOHN PRICE 03/09/2016
FIREPLACE
M104787 Fireplace Mechanical 535 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 140 Roger M. Layman 03/09/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

Wednesday, 09 March, 2016 TENNESSEE
M97010 Final Mechanical 424 MEALER ST HURSTBOURNE LOT 106, JOHN PRICE
NEW
P100837 Final Plumbing Permit 4008 GENERAL Berry Farms Lot 118 JOHN PRICE
MARTIN LN
P101562 Final Plumbing Permit 902 EVANS ST 902 Evans St. Derek Beard
P102003 Rough In Plumbing Permit 519 ROCHESTER CL Westhaven Lot 1641 Derek Beard
P102669 Rough In Plumbing Permit 902 MARKET ST AMELIA PARK SECTION 2  JOHN PRICE
LOT 129
P102706 Rough In Plumbing Permit 2055 RYECROFT LN HIGHLANDS AT LADD Patrick T. Virrill
PARK LOT 549 ,,, NEW
P102741 Final Plumbing Permit 4001 HUGHES XING 4001 HUGHES XING STE JOHN PRICE
STE 111 111 (TITO'S MEXICAN
RESTAURANT)
P102825 Plumbing Sewer Line Plumbing Permit 620 NEWCOMB ST  LADD PARK LOT 671 NEW Barrett Petty
P102825 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 620 NEWCOMB ST  LADD PARK LOT 671 NEW Barrett Petty
P103254 Rough In Plumbing Permit 701 NEWCOMB ST  LADD PARK LOT 764 Patrick T. Virrill
NEW
P103413 Final Plumbing Permit 6100 TOWER CIR 6100 TOWER CIRCLE STE Ernest Haman
STE 150 150
P103520 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 2001 ECHELON DR ECHELON CLUBHOUSE Roger M. Layman
OPEN SPACE 4 SECTION 1
P103801 Plumbing Sewer Line Plumbing Permit 4025 MOSSY ROCK 4025 Mossy Rock Ln, Stream Barrett Petty
LN Valley Lot #272
P103801 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 4025 MOSSY ROCK 4025 Mossy Rock Ln, Stream Barrett Petty
LN Valley Lot #272
P103840 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 5007 LAUGHING WATERS EDGE LOT 34, Roger M. Layman
BROOK LN NEW
P103959 Plumbing Sewer Line Plumbing Permit 8015 BROOKPARK 8015 Brookpark Ave., Stream Barrett Petty
AVE Valley Lot 230
P103959 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 8015 BROOKPARK 8015 Brookpark Ave., Stream Barrett Petty
AVE Valley Lot 230
P104480 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 6051 RURAL PLAINS BERRY FARMS BLDG F, JOHN PRICE
CIR 1ST FLOOR, 9 UNITS
P104480 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 6051 RURAL PLAINS BERRY FARMS BLDG F, JOHN PRICE

CIR 1ST FLOOR, 9 UNITS

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016
03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016
03/09/2016
03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016

03/09/2016
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Wednesday, 09 March, 2016 TENNESSEE
P104481 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 6051 RURAL PLAINS BERRY FARMS BLDG F, JOHN PRICE 03/09/2016
CIR 2ND FLOOR, 9 UNITS
P104537 Rough In Plumbing Permit 535 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT Roger M. Layman 03/09/2016
140, NEW CONST
P104745 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 1400 SHADOW THROUGH THE GREEN -  Barrett Petty 03/09/2016
GREEN DR GREENHAVEN BUILDING L
P104785 Plumbing Sewer Line Plumbing Permit 1100 GRAY FOXLN CHURCH OF JESUS Derek Beard 03/09/2016
CHRIST LDS
P104786 Final Plumbing Permit 1709 GALLERIA Garcia's Mexican Resturant  Ernest Haman 03/09/2016
BLVD STE 1013
P104867 Rough In Plumbing Permit 1800 GALLERIA TORRID STE 2310 Cool Ernest Haman 03/09/2016
BLVD STE 2310 Springs Galleria
P94355 Rough In Plumbing Permit 117 ALPINE CT ECHO PARK LOT 117 Derek Beard 03/09/2016
P95551 Rough In Plumbing Permit 1007 ISLEWORTH Through the Green - Barrett Petty 03/09/2016
DR Greenhaven - Bldg N
P95559 Rough In Plumbing Permit 1001 ISLEWORTH Through the Green - Barrett Petty 03/09/2016
DR Greenhaven - Bldg M
P97010 Final Plumbing Permit 424 MEALER ST HURSTBOURNE LOT 106, JOHN PRICE 03/09/2016

NEW



